Sonnet	Technologies	Breakaway	Boxes	Graphics	Cards	Compatiblity
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway
Box Dev. Ed.
Breakaway
Box (350)

AMD Radeon	Pro	WX	9100 MW - - - √
AMD Radeon	Pro	SSG W - - - √
AMD Radeon	Pro	Duo - - - - √
AMD Radeon	RX	560 MW √ √ √ √
AMD Radeon	RX	570 MW √ √ √ √
AMD Radeon	RX	580 MW √ √ √ √
AMD Radeon	RX	590 MW - √ √ √
AMD Radeon	RX	Vega	56 MW - - √ √
AMD Radeon	RX	Vega	64 MW - - - √
AMD Radeon	RX	Vega	64	Liquid	Cooled MW - - - -
AMD Radeon	Vega	Frontier	Edition MW - - - √
AMD Radeon	Vega	Frontier	Edition	Liquid	Cooled MW - - - -
AMD Radeon	VII - - - - -
AMD	by	ASUS
ASUS Radeon	RX	460	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-RX	460-O4G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	460	Dual	Series DUAL-RX460-O2G W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	470	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-RX	470-O4G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	480	ROG	Strix	Aura ROG	STRIX-RX	480-O8G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	480	Dual	Series	4G DUAL-RX480-O4G MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	480	Dual	Series	8G DUAL-RX480-O8G MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	550	2G	 RX550-2G W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	550	4G	 RX550-4G W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	560	ROG	Strix	OC	4G ROG-STRIX-RX560-O4G-GAMING M1W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	560	OC	Edition	2G RX560-O2G M1W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	560	ROG	Strix	4G ROG-STRIX-RX560-4G-GAMING M1W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	560	OC	4G RX560-O4G M1W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	560	4G RX560-4G M1W √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	570	ROG	Strix	OC	4G ROG-STRIX-RX570-O4G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	570	ROG	Strix	4G ROG-STRIX-RX570-4G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	580	ROG	Strix	OC	8G ROG-STRIX-RX580-O8G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	580	Dual	Series	OC	4G DUAL-RX580-O4G MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	580	ROG	Strix	8G ROG-STRIX-RX580-T8G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	580	Dual	Series	OC	8G DUAL-RX580-O8G MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	580	ROG	Strix	8G	Aura ROG-STRIX-RX580-8G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	580	Dual	Series	4G DUAL-RX580-4G MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	590	ROG	Strix	8G ROG-STRIX-RX590-8G-GAMING MW √ √ √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	Vega	56	Strix	8G ROG-STRIX-RXVEGA56-8G-GAMING MW - - √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	Vega	56	AREZ	Strix	OC	8G ROG-STRIX-RXVEGA56-O8G-GAMING MW - - √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	Vega	56	ROG	Strix	OC	8G ROG-STRIX-RXVEGA56-O8G-GAMING MW - - √ √
ASUS Radeon	RX	Vega	64	AREZ	Strix	OC	8G AREZ-STRIX-RXVEGA64-O8G-GAMING MW - - - √
ASUS Radeon	RX	Vega	64	ROG	Strix	OC	8G ROG-STRIX-RXVEGA64-O8G-GAMING MW - - - √
ASUS Radeon	VII	16G RADEONVII-16G - - - - -
AMD	by	GIGABYTE
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	460	Windforce	OC	2G GV-RX460WF2OC-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	460	Windforce	OC	4G GV-RX460WF2OC-4GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	470	Windforce	OC	4G GV-RX470WF2-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	470	G1	Gaming	4G GV-RX470G1	GAMING-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	480	Windforce	OC	4G GV-RX480WF2-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	480	Windforce	OC	8G GV-RX480WF2-8GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	480	G1	Gaming	4G GV-RX480G1	GAMING-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	480	G1	Gaming	8G GV-RX480G1	GAMING-8GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	480	8G GV-RX480D5-8GD-B MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	550	D5	2G GV-RX550D5-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	550	Gaming	OC	2G GV-RX550GAMING	OC-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	560	Gaming	OC	4G GV-RX560GAMING	OC-4GD M1W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	560	OC	2G GV-RX560OC-2GD M1W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	560	OC	4G GV-RX560OC-4GD M1W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	560	Gaming	OC	2G GV-RX560GAMING	OC-2GD M1W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Aorus	Radeon	RX	570	4G GV-RX570AORUS-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	570	Gaming	4G GV-RX570GAMING-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Aorus	Radeon	RX	580	4G GV-RX580AORUS-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Aorus	Radeon	RX	580	8G GV-RX580AORUS-8GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	580	Gaming	4G GV-RX580GAMING-4GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	580	Gaming	8G GV-RX580GAMING-8GD MW √ √ √ √
Gigabyte Aorus	Radeon	RX	580	XTR	8G GV-RX580XTRAORUS-8GD MW - √ √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	Vega	56	8GB GV-RXVEGA56-8GD-B MW - - √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	Vega	56	Gaming	OC	8G	 GV-RXVEGA56GAMING	OC-8GD MW - - √ √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	Vega	64	8GB GV-RXVEGA64-8GD-B MW - - - √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	Vega	64	Silver	8GB GV-RXVEGA64SIL-8GD-B MW - - - √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	Vega	64	Gaming	OC	8G	 GV-RXVEGA64GAMING	OC-8GD	 MW - - - √
Gigabyte Radeon	RX	Vega	64	Watercooling	8GB GV-RXVEGA64X	W-8GD-B MW - - - -
Gigabyte Radeon	VII	16G GV-RVEGA20-16GD-B - - - - -
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway
Box Dev. Ed.
Breakaway
Box (350)
Breakaway
Box 550
Breakaway
Box 650
AMD	by	HIS	Digital
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	460	Slim-iCooler	OC	2GB HS-460R2TCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	460	Slim-iCooler	OC	4GB HS-460R4TCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	460	iCooler	OC	2GB HS-460R2SCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	460	iCooler	OC	4GB HS-460R4SCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	470	iCooler	OC	4GB HS-470R4SCNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	470	IceQ	X²	OC	4GB HS-470R4LCNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	470	IceQ	X²	Turbo	4GB HS-470R4LTNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	470	IceQ	X²	OC	8GB HS-470R8LCNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	480	IceQ	X²	4GB HS-480R4LSNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	480	IceQ	X²	OC	8GB HS-480R8LCNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	480	IceQ	X²	Roaring	OC	8GB HS-480R8DCBR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	480	IceQ	X²	Roaring	Turbo	8GB HS-480R8DTBR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	480	Fan	8GB	(	VR-Ready	Premium) HS-480R8FSNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	550	GREEN	Slim-iCooler	OC	2GB HS-550R2TCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	550	GREEN	Slim-iCooler	OC	4GB HS-550R4TCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	550	GREEN	iCooler	OC	2GB HS-550R2SCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	550	GREEN	iCooler	OC	4GB HS-550R4SCNR W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	560	14CU	GREEN	iCooler	OC	2GB HS-560J2SCNR M1W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	560	14CU	GREEN	iCooler	OC	4GB HS-560J4SCNR M1W √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	570	IceQ	X²	OC	4GB HS-570R4DCNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	570	IceQ	X²	Turbo	4GB HS-570R4DTNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	570	IceQ	X²	OC	8GB HS-570R8LCNR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	580	IceQ	X²	OC	4GB HS-580R4LCBR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	580	IceQ	X²	OC	8GB HS-580R8LCBR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	580	IceQ	X²	Turbo	8GB HS-580R8LTBR MW √ √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	580	XTR	IceQ	X²	Roaring	Turbo	8GB HS-580X8DTBR MW - √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	590	IceQ	X²	OC	8GB HS-590R8LCBR MW - √ √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	Vega	56	AIR	Black	8GB HS-VEGR8GSNR MW - - √ √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	Vega	64	AIR	Black	8GB HS-VEGR8SSNR MW - - - √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	Vega	64	AIR	Silver	8GB HS-VEGR8FSNR MW - - - √
HIS	Digital Radeon	RX	Vega	64	Liquid	Cooling	8GB HS-VEGR8DSNR MW - - - -

VisionTek Radeon	RX	590	OC	Limited	Edition 901251 MW - √ √ √
VisionTek Radeon	RX	Vega	64	8GB		Black 901102 MW - - - √
VisionTek Radeon	VII	16GB 401775 - - - - -
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway
Box Dev. Ed.
Breakaway
Box (350)
Breakaway
Box 550
Breakaway
Box 650
AMD	by	XFX
XFX Radeon	RX	460	2GB	Single	Fan RX-460P2SFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	2GB	Double	Dissipation RX-460P2DFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	2GB	Heatsink	(Passive	cooled) RX-460P2HFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	2GB	Slim	Single	Slot	Design RX-460P2TFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	4GB	Single	Fan RX-460P4SFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	4GB	Double	Dissipation RX-460P4DFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	4GB	Double	Dissipation-Best	Buy RX-460P4DDGR W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	4GB	Heatsink	(Passive	cooled) RX-460P4HFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	460	4GB	Slim	Single	Slot	Design RX-460P4TFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	470	RS	4GB	Hard	Swap	Black	Edition RX-470P437BM MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	470	RS	4GB	Hard	Swap	Triple	X RX-470P4LFB6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	470	RS	4GB	Hard	Swap	Triple	X RX-470P436BM MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	470	RS	4GB	Hard	Swap	Black	Edition RX-470P4LDB6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	470	RS	4GB	Single	Fan	Triple	X RX-470P4SFD5 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	470	RS	4GB	Hard	Swap	Triple	X-BB RX-470P4LDLR MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	Core	Edition RX-480M4BFA6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	RS	4GB	Hard	Swap-Best	Buy RX-480P4JFLR MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	RS	4GB	Hard	Swap RX-480P4LFB6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	RS	Core	4GB	Hard	Swap RX-480P4JFC6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	Tuned	by	XFX	Custom	Backplate RX-480M8BFA6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	Tuned	by	XFX	Custom	Backplate	Black
Edition
RX-480M8BBA6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	GTR	8GB	Hard	Swap RX-480P8DFA6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	GTR	8GB	Hard	Swap	Black	Ed. RX-480P8DBA6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	RS	8GB	Hard	Swap	XXX	Edition RX-480P836BM MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	RS	8GB	Hard	Swap-Best	Buy RX-480P8LFLR MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	RS	8GB	Hard	Swap	 RX-480P8LFB6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	480	RS	8GB	Hard	Swap	Crimson	Ed. RX-480P8LFR6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	550	2GB	Slim	Single	Slot	Design RX-550P2TFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	550	2GB	Core	Edition RX-550P2SFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	550	2GB	Low	Profile RX-550P2LFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	550	4GB	Slim	Single	Slot	Desing RX-550P4TFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	550	4GB	Core	Edition RX-550P4SFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	550	4GB	Low	Profile RX-550P4LFG5 W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	550	4GB	Low	Profile RX-550P4LFGR W √ √ √ √
XFX	 Radeon	RX	560	4GB	Single	Fan RX-560P4SFG5 M1W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	560	4GB	Single	Fan RX-560P4SFGR M1W √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	570	RS	4GB	Black	Edition RX-570P4DBD6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	570	RS	4GB	XXX	Edition RX-570P4DFD6,	RX-570P427D6,
RX-570P4DFDR
MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	Core	Edition	4GB RX-580M4BFA6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	Black	Edition	8GB	Crimson-BB RX-580P8DBRR MW - √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	XXX	Edition	8GB	Crimson-BB RX-580P8DFWR MW - √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	GTR-S	Black	Edition	8GB	Crimson RX-580A8DBR6 MW - √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	GTR-S	Black	Edition	8GB	White RX-580A8DBW6 MW - √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	GTS	XXX	Edition	4GB RX-580P4DFD6,	RX-580P427D6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	GTS	XXX	Edition	8GB RX-580P826D6,	RX-580P8DFD6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	GTS	Black	Edition	8GB RX-580P8DBD6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	580	GTS	Black	Core	Edition	8GB RX-580P828D6 MW √ √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	590	Fatboy	8GB RX-590P8DFD6 MW - √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	590	Fatboy	8GB RX-590P8DFDR MW - √ √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	Vega	56	8GB	Black	Fan RX-VEGMLBFX6 MW - - √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	Vega	56	8GB	Double	Dissipation RX-VEGALDFF6 MW - - √ √
XFX Radeon	RX	Vega	64	8GB	Black	Fan RX-VEGMTBFX6 MW - - - √
XFX Radeon	RX	Vega	64	8GB	Silver	Fan RX-VEGMTSFX6 MW - - - √
XFX Radeon	RX	Vega	64	8GB	Liquid	Cooled RX-VEGMXWFXW MW - - - -
XFX Radeon	VII	16GB	Triple	Fan RX-VEGMA3FD6 - - - - -
(1)	Requires	macOS	10.14.1+
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway
Box Dev. Ed.
Breakaway
Box (350)
Breakaway
Box 550
Breakaway
Box 650
NVIDIA	by	ASUS
Asus GeForce	GT	1030	2GB GT1030-2G-CSM W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GT	1030	2GB	Phoenix	Fan	OC	Edition PH-GT1030-O2G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1050	2GB	Phoenix	Fan	Edition PH-GTX1050-2G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1050	2GB	Dual	Fan	Edition DUAL-GTX1050-O2G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1050Ti	4GB	ROG	STRIX	OC	Edition ROG	STRIX-GTX1050Ti-O4G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1050Ti	4GB	Dual	Fan	Edition DUAL-GTX1050TI-4G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1050Ti	4GB	Phoenix	Fan	Edition PH-GTX1050TI-4G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1050Ti	4GB	ROG	STRIX ROG	STRIX-GTX1050Ti-4G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1050Ti	4GB	Dual	Fan	Ed.	White DUAL-GTX1050TI-O4G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1060	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-GTX1060-O6G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1060	Dual	Series DUAL-GTX1060-O6G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1060	Turbo TURBO-GTX1060-6G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1060	OC	Edition	6GB GTX1060-O6G-9GBPS W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1060	Dual	Series DUAL-GTX1060-O3G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1060	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-GTX1060-6G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1060	Phoenix	Fan	Edition	3GB PH-GTX1060-3G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-GTX1070-O8G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	Dual	Series DUAL-GTX1070-O8G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-GTX1070-8G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	Turbo TURBO-GTX1070-8G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	Dual	Series DUAL-GTX1070-8G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	ROG	Strix ROG-STRIX-GTX1070TI-8G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	ROG	Strix	Advanced	Ed. ROG-STRIX-GTX1070TI-A8G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	Turbo TURBO-GTX1070TI-8G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	ROG	Strix	OC	Edition	8GB ROG	STRIX-GTX1080-O8G-11GBPS W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-GTX1080-A8G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-GTX1080-8G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	Turbo TURBO-GTX1080-8G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	ROG	Strix	11Gbps	Adv.	Ed. ROG	STRIX-GTX1080-A8G-11GBPS W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	TI	ROG	Strix	OC	Edition ROG	STRIX-GTX1080TI-O11G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	TI	ROG	Poseidon	Platinum	Ed. ROG	POSEIDON-GTX1080TI-P11G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080TI	Founders	Edition GTX1080TI-FE W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	TI	Turbo	Edition TURBO-GTX1080TI-11G W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1080	TI	ROG	Strix ROG	STRIX-GTX1080TI-11G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	TUF	Gaming	OC	Edition TUF-GTX1660TI-O6G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	TUF	Gaming TUF-GTX1660TI-6G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	Dual DUAL-GTX1660TI-6G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	Strix ROG-STRIX-GTX1660TI-6G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	Phoenix PH-GTX1660TI-6G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	Strix	Advanced	Edition ROG-STRIX-GTX1660TI-A6G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	Phoenix	OC	Edition PH-GTX1660TI-O6G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	Dual	OC	Edition Dual-GTX1660TI-O6G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	GTX	1660	TI	Strix	OC	Edition ROG-STRIX-GTX1660TI-O6G-GAMING W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2060	Dual	Advanced DUAL-RTX2060-A6G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2060	Dual DUAL-RTX2060-6G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2060	Turbo TURBO-RTX2060-6G W √ √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2060	Dual	OC	Edition DUAL-RTX2060-O6G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2060	ROG	Strix	Advanced	Edition ROG-STRIX-RTX2060-A6G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2060	ROG	Strix ROG-STRIX-RTX2060-6G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2060	ROG	Strix	OC	Edition ROG-STRIX-RTX2060-O6G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2070	Turbo	Edition TURBO-RTX2070-8G W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2070	ROG	Strix	OC	Edition ROG-STRIX-RTX2070-O8G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2070	ROG	Strix	Advanced	Edition ROG-STRIX-RTX2070-A8G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2070	ROG	Strix ROG-STRIX-RTX2070-8G-GAMING W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2070	Dual	Series	OC	Edition DUAL-RTX2070-O8G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2070	Dual	Series	Advanced	Edition DUAL-RTX2070-A8G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2070	Dual	Series DUAL-RTX2070-8G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Turbo	Edition TURBO-RTX2080-8G W - √ √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	ROG	Strix	OC	Edition ROG-STRIX-RTX2080-O8G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	ROG	Strix	Advanced	Edition ROG-STRIX-RTX2080-A8G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	ROG	Strix ROG-STRIX-RTX2080-8G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Dual	Series	OC	Edition DUAL-RTX2080-O8G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Dual	Series	Advanced	Edition DUAL-RTX2080-A8G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Dual	Series DUAL-RTX2080-8G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Turbo	Edition TURBO-RTX2080TI-11G W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	ROG	Strix	Advanced	Edition ROG-STRIX-RTX2080TI-A11G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	ROG	Strix ROG-STRIX-RTX2080TI-11G-GAMING W - - √ √
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Dual	Series	OC	Edition DUAL-RTX2080TI-O11G W - - - -
Asus GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Dual	Series DUAL-RTX2080TI-11G W - - - -
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway

GALAX GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Whilte	(1-Click	OC) 28IULBUCT4KK W - - √ √
GALAX GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	OC	White 28IULBUCU4KW W - - √ √
GALAX GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	HOF 28IULBUCV6DH W - - - -
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway
Box Dev. Ed.
Breakaway
Box (350)
Breakaway
Box 550
Breakaway
Box 650
NVIDIA	by	GIGABYTE
Gigabyte	 GeForce	GT	1030	OC	2G GV-N1030OC-2GI W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GT	1030	Silent	Low	Profile	2G GV-N1030SL-2GL W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GT	1030	Low	Profile	2G GV-N1030D5-2GL W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Low	Profile	2G GV-N1050-2GL W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	OC	Low	Profile	2G GV-N1050OC-2GL W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Windforce	2G GV-N1050WF2-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	D5	2G	(rev1.0/rev1.1) GV-N1050D5-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	OC	2G	(rev1.0/rev1.1) GV-N1050OC-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Windforce	OC	2G GV-N1050WF2OC-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	G1	Gaming	2G GV-N1050G1	GAMING-2GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	OC	Low	Profile	4G GV-N105TOC-4GL W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	Windforce	4G GV-N105TWF2-4GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	G1	Gaming	4G GV-N105TG1	GAMING-4GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	4GD5 GV-N105TD5-4GD	 W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	Windforce	OC	4G GV-N105TWF2OC-4GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	OC	4G	(rev1.0/rev1.1) GV-N105TOC-4GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	D5	4G	(rev1.0/rev1.1) GV-N105TD5-4GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	Aorus	Xtreme	Edition	6G GV-N1060AORUS	X-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	Aorus	6G GV-N1060AORUS-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	Aorus	Xtreme	Edition	6G	9Gbps GV-N1060AORUS	X-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	Aorus	6G	9Gbps GV-N1060AORUS-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	D5	3G GV-N1060D5-3GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	D5	6G GV-N1060D5-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	Windforce	6G GV-N1060WF2-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	Windforce	3G GV-N1060WF2-3GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	G1	Gaming	3G GV-N1060G1	GAMING-3GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	3GB	OC GV-N1060IX-3GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	6GB	OC GV-N1060IX-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	3GB	OC GV-N1060IXOC-3GD	 W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1060	6GB	OC GV-N1060IXOC-6GD	 W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	Xtreme	Gaming	8GB GV-N1070XTREME-8GD W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	8GB GV-N1070AORUS-8GD W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	8GB GV-N1070IX-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	8GB	OC GV-N1070IXOC-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	Windforce	8GB GV-N1070WF2-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	G1	Rock	8GB GV-N1070G1	ROCK-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	Founders	Edition	8GB GV-N1070D5-8GD-B W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	Windforce	OC	8GB GV-N1070WF2OC-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	Xtreme	Gaming	8GB GV-N1070XTREME-8GD W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	G1	Gaming	8GB GV-N1070G1	GAMING-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	Gaming	8GB GV-N107TGAMING-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Edition	8G	11Gbps GV-N1080AORUS	X11-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	8G	11Gbps GV-N1080AORUS-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Edition	8G GV-N1080AORUS	X-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	D5X	8G GV-N1080D5X-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Gaming	Waterforce GV-N1080XTREME	WB-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Turbo	OC	8G GV-N1080TTOC-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Gaming	Waterforce	8G GV-N1080XTREME	W-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Gaming	8G GV-N1080XTREME-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Gaming	Prem.	Pack	8G GV-N1080XTREME-8GD-PP W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	G1	Rock	8G GV-N1080G1	ROCK-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Windforce	OC	8G GV-N1080WF3OC-8GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Gaming	Prem.	Pack	8G GV-N1080XTREME-8GD-PP W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Gaming	Waterforce	8G GV-N1080XTREME	W-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Xtreme	Gaming	8G GV-N1080XTREME-8GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Founders	Edition	8G GV-N1080D5X-8GD-B W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Waterforce	Xtreme	Ed.	11G GV-N108TAORUSX	W-11GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Waterforce	WB	Xtreme	Edition	11G - W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Turbo	11G GV-N108TTURBO-11GD W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Gaming	11G GV-N108TGAMING-11GD W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Gaming	OC	11G GV-N108TGAMING	OC-11G W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Xtreme	Edition	11G GV-N108TAORUS	X-11GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	11G GV-N108TAORUS-11GD W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Founders	Edition	11G GV-N108TD5X-B W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	Mini	ITX	OC	6G GV-N166TIXOC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	OC	6G GV-N166TOC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	Windforce	OC	6G GV-N166TWF2OC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	Gaming	OC	6G GV-N166TGAMING	OC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	6G GV-N166TAORUS-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2060	OC	6G GV-N2060OC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2060	Mini	ITX	OC	6G GV-N2060IXOC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2060	Windforce	OC	6G GV-N2060WF2OC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2060	Gaming	OC	6G GV-N2060GAMING	OC-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2060	Gaming	OC	Pro	6G GV-N2060GAMINGOC	PRO-6GD W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2060	Xtreme	6G GV-N2060AORUS	X-6GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2070	Mini	ITX GV-N2070IX-8GC W √ √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2070	Windforce	8G GV-N2070WF3-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2070	Gaming	8G GV-N2070GAMING-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2070	Gaming	OC	8G GV-N2070GAMING	OC-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2070	Gaming	OC	White	8G GV-N2070GAMINGOC	WHITE-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2070	Aorus	8G GV-N2070AORUS-8GC W - - - -
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2070	Aorus	Xtreme	8G GV-N2070AORUS	X-8GC W - - - -
NVIDIA	by	Gigabyte	(continued	on	next	page)
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway
Box Dev. Ed.
Breakaway
Box (350)
Breakaway
Box 550
Breakaway
Box 650
NVIDIA	by	Gigabyte	(continued	from	previous	page)
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Turbo	8G GV-N2080TURBO-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Turbo	OC	8G GV-N2080TURBO	OC-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Windforce	8G GV-N2080WF3-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Windforce	OC	8G GV-N2080WF3OC-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Gaming	8G GV-N2080GAMING-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Gaming	OC	8G GV-N2080GAMING	OC-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Gaming	OC	White	8G GV-N2080GAMINGOC	WHITE-8GC W - √ √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Aorus	8G GV-N2080AORUS-8GC W - - - -
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Aorus	Xtreme	8G GV-N2080AORUS	X-8GC W - - - -
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Aorus	Xtreme	Waterforce	WB	8G GV-N2080AORUSX	WB-8GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Aorus	Xtreme	Waterforce	8G GV-N2080AORUSX	W-8GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Turbo	11G GV-N208TTURBO-11GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Turbo	OC	11G GV-N208TTURBO	OC-11GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Aorus	Turbo	11G GV-N208TAORUS	T-11GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Windforce	11G GV-N208TWF3-11GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Windforce	OC	11G GV-N208TWF3OC-11GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Gaming	OC	11G GV-N208TGAMING	OC-11GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Aorus	11G GV-N208TAORUS-11GC W - - - -
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Aorus	Xtreme	11G GV-N208TAORUS	X-11GC W - - - -
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Aorus	Xtreme	Waterforce	WB	11G GV-N208TAORUSX	WB-11GC W - - √ √
Gigabyte GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Aorus	Xtreme	Waterforce	11G GV-N208TAORUSX	W-11GC W - - √ √
NVIDIA	by	MSI

NVIDIA Quadro	P5000 W √ √ √ √
NVIDIA Quadro	P6000 W √ √ √ √
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway
Box Dev. Ed.
Breakaway
Box (350)
Breakaway
Box 550
Breakaway
Box 650
NVIDIA	by	PALIT
Palit GeForce	GT	1030 NEC103000646-1082F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GT	1030 NE5103000646-1081F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GT	1030	KalmX NE5103000646-1081H W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1050	StormX NE5105001841-1070F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	KalmX NE5105T018G1-1070H W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	StormX NE5105T018G1-1070F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	Dual NE5105T018G1-1071D W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	Dual	OC NE5105TS18G1-1071D W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1060	StormX	3G NE51060015F9-1061F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1060	Dual	3GB NE51060015F9-1061D W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1060	JetStream	3GB NE51060015F9-1060J W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1060	StormX NE51060015J9-1061F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1060	Dual NE51060015J9-1061D W √ √ √ √
Palit	 GeForce	GTX	1060	JetStream NE51060015J9-1060J W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1060	Super	JetStream NE51060S15J9-1060J W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	Founders	Edition NE51070015P2-PG411F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	Dual NE51070015P2-1043D W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	JetStream NE51070015P2-1041J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	Super	JetStream NE51070S15P2-1041J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	GameRock NE51070T15P2-1041G W - - - -
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	Dual NE5107T015P2-1043D W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	JetStream NE5107T015P2-1041J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	Super	JetStream NE5107TP15P2-1041J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	GTX	1080	Dual NEB1080015P2-1045D W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1080	Dual	OC NEB1080U15P2-1045D W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1080	Founders	Edition NEB1080015P2-PG413F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1080	JetStream NEB1080015P2-1040J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	GTX	1080	Super	JetStream NEB1080S15P2-1040J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	StormX NE6166T018J9-161F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	StormX	OC NE6166TS18J9-161F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2060	GamingPro	OC NE62060T18J9-1062A W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2060	GamingPro NE62060018J9-1062A W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2060	StormX	OC NE62060S18J9-161F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2060	StormX NE62060018J9-161F W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2070	Dual NE62070015P2-1062A W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2070	GamingPro NE62070S1AP2-1062A W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2070	GamingPro	OC NE62070T1AP2-1062A W √ √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2070	JetStream NE62070020P2-1061J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2070	Super	JetStream NE62070V20P2-1061J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2070	GameRock NE62070U20P2-1061G W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2070	GameRock	Premium NE62070H20P2-1061G W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	Dual NE62080020P2-180A W - √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	GamingPro NE62080T20P2-180A W - √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	GamingPro	OC NE62080S20P2-180A W - √ √ √
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	JetStream NE62080020P2-1040J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	Super	JetStream NE62080U20P2-1040J W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	GameRock NE62080S20P2-1040G W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	GameRock	Premium 	NE62080H20P2-1040G W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Dual NE6208T020LC-150A W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	GamingPro NE6208TT20LC-150A W - - - -
Palit GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	GamingPro	OC W - - - -
NVIDIA	by	PNY
PNY GeForce	GT	1030	Graphics	Card VCGGT10302PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1050	2GB VCGGTX10502PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	4GB VCGGTX1050T4PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1050	Ti	4GB	XLR8	Gaming	OC VCGGTX1050T4XGPB-OC W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1060	3GB VCGGTX10603PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1060	6GB VCGGTX10606PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1060	6GB	CG VCGGTX10606PB-CG W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1060	XLR8	Gaming	OC VCGGTX10606XGPB-OC W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1070	Founders	Edition VCGGTX10708PB-CG W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1070	8GB VCGGTX10708PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1070	XLR8	Gaming	OC VCGGTX10708XGPB-OC W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti VCGGTX1070T8PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1070	Ti	Blower VCGGTX1070T8PB-CG W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1080	8GB VCGGTX10808PB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1080	Founders	Edition VCGGTX10808PB-CG W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1080	XLR8	Gaming	OC VCGGTX10808XGPB-OC W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Founders	Edition VCGGTX1080T11PB-FE W - √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Blower	Edition VCGGTX1080T11PB-CG2 W - √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	Blower	Edition VCGGTX1080T11PB-CG W - √ √ √
PNY GeForce	GTX	1080	Ti	XLR8	Gaming	OC VCGGTX1080T11XGPB-OC W - - - -
PNY GeForce	GTX	1660	Ti	XLR8	Gaming	Overclocked	Edition VCG1660T6SFPPB-O W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2060	Gaming	Overclocked	Edition VCG20606DFPPB-O W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2070	 VCG20708DFPPB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2070	Blower VCG20708BLMPB W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2070	Gaming	Overclocked	Edition VCG20708DFPPB-O W √ √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2080 VCG20808DFPPB W - √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2080	Gaming	Overclocked	Edition VCG20808DFPPB-O W - √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2080	Blower VCG20808BLMPB W - √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2080	XLR8	Gaming	Overclocked	Edition VCG20808TFPPB-O W - √ √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	XLR8	Gaming	Overclocked	Edition VCG2080T11TFMPB-O W - - √ √
PNY GeForce	RTX	2080	Ti	Blower VCG2080T11BLMPB W - - √ √
Manufacturer Description Part Number
macOS/
Windows
Breakaway